dwelling unit within the Franchise Area where the minimum density is at least (30) thirty 
dwelling units per mile when measured from the nearest point of the existing Cable 
System from which a usable signal can be obtained. For purposes of this section, a home 
shall be counted as a “dwelling unit” if such home is within two hundred seventy-five 
(275) feet of the public right of way.  Subject to the density requirement, Franchisee shall 
offer Cable Service to all new homes or previously unserved homes located within 150 
feet of the Franchisee's distribution cable. 

(B)   The Franchisee may elect to provide Cable Service to areas not